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SPAN TELLINGS

Totale tellings uit 'n potensiaal van 74 punte %; ,}
K <
STAGE 1 ST1TIME STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6 %
3 Knapdaar Ketties 13 70,98 10 8 6 8 15 60 81%
1 Overwatch 12 55,9 10 8 8 9 11 58 78%
3 Army Of Two 13 41,85 8 9 7 7 14 58 78%
4 Team RS Sports Whylo 10 63,58 9 10 4 9 15 57 77%
3 Owerkonyne 13 105,96 10 10 7 5 11 56 76%
3 Underdogs 12 88,38 10 9 8 8 9 56 76%
4 Team RS Sports Nightforce 14 81,55 8 8 7 5 14 56 76%
4 Team RS Sports Leupold 12 27,99 10 6 7 6 15 56 76%
6 Gong Masters 10 79,64 9 8 8 7 13 55 74%
5 Wildman Daggers 11 1,47 8 7 8 8 12 54 73%
3 Plaaslyn 12 96,2 10 9 4 7 10 52 70%
3 Die Buurmanne 13 61,97 9 8 5 9 8 52 70%
2 Lieplappers 11 75,29 8 6 6 7 13 51 69%
1 Bullet Babes 12 60,15 5 9 6 5 13 50 68%
3 Agterosse 12 12,88 10 7 7 6 7 49 66%
5 Papnek 11 1,05 8 9 5 4 12 49 66%
5 Boomstix #2 12 75,23 9 8 5 6 7 47 64%
1 22 Creeds 8 60,09 8 9 7 5 10 47 64%
1 Doef Doep 11 50,37 8 5 8 7 8 47 64%
6 Skerp Skutters 8 66,37 9 7 5 6 11 46 62%
1 Without Warning 10 51,52 6 6 5 8 11 46 62%
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Die Suidwesters
Team Syngenta
Team DIY
Wildcats
Slingervelle
Langkloof
Witwolwe

Team Wildman
Vrystaat Poachers
Memel MOA
Boomstix #1
Nag Jagters
Fast Laser
Blitsige Skuts
Die Lood Broers
Twice Malboer

Muiskraal Plofkoppe

Gongsters
Twice Wileboer
Platskiet 2.0
Die Petunias

Bloemfontein Platskieters A

Team Bud

Team Forty Seven
Vikings
Kweshbokke

Syce enJuan
Riversdale Rebels
Hot Shots

De Wet's
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41,33
24,23
1,13
70,02
1,44
60,06
15,2
88,97
60,22
22,48
40,44
35,23
23,15
0,42
35,84
70,19
49,79
20,34
79,54
40,23
42,4
40,64
0,27
45
36,42
0,21
71,98
50,94
20,06
49,37
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46
46
45
44
42
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
26
26
25

62%
62%
61%
59%
57%
54%
54%
53%
53%
53%
51%
51%
49%
49%
47%
46%
46%
46%
45%
45%
43%
42%
42%
41%
39%
38%
36%
35%
35%
34%
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Vrystaat Jag en Skiet 1
Rifle Rangers
Swaertjies
Sandrivier- 58 A

El Chapo

Hellies

Danie & Zandre
Turret Twisters

KWV

Kwes Ketties

Die Angeliere
D3Energy

Tyremart Titans
Telescopic Tyremart
Devenier Clan
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1,08
10,81
1,12
59,23
44,4
60
50,28
6,13
57,67
51,39
31,05
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18,19
02,99
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24
23
23
22
22
20
20
20
13
13
12
12
11
11
2

32%
31%
31%
30%
30%
27%
27%
27%
18%
18%
16%
16%
15%
15%
3%



